MЕТОДИКА НАСТАВЕ ПРИРОДЕ И ДРУШТВА
Резултати испита одржаног 17. фебруара 2021:

	Бр.
	Име и презиме
	Број индекса
	Бодови тест
	Предиспитне
	Укупно
	Оцене

	1.
	Стефан Војиновић
	2017/0006
	23,5
	15,5
	39
	5 (пет)

	2.
	Наталија Најдановић
	2017/0041
	19
	15,5
	35
	5 (пет)

	3.
	Катарина Марковић
	2017/0052
	10
	10
	20
	5 (пет)

	4.
	Далибор Петровић
	98/03
	19
	-
	19
	5 (пет)
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